Sunday, September 10, 2023
Cadaveric Course
Surgical Training Academy and Research Center, Chang Gung Memorial Hospital, Linkou

| Central compartment _________________lnstructor
08:30-08:45 Introduction of surgical technique Yi-Sheng Chan

09:00-09:15
09:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-13:00

Demonstration of portal placement and evaluation

Practice

Coffee Break

Demonstration of acetabular osteoplasty, labral detachment & refixation
Practice

Lunch

Yi-Sheng Chan

Yong Chan Ha

Peripheral compartment M

13:00-13:15
13:30-13:45
13:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-17:00

Introduction of surgical technique

Demonstration of capsulotomy, evaluation and femoral osteoplasty
Practice

Coffee Break

Demonstration of capsular closure

Practice

Jung Mo Hwang
Jung Mo Hwang

Soshi Uchida



