Sunday, September 10, 2023

Cadaveric Course

Surgical Training Academy and Research Center, Chang Gung Memorial Hospital, Linkou

Central compartment		Instructor
08:30-08:45	Introduction of surgical technique	Yi-Sheng Chan
09:00-09:15	Demonstration of portal placement and evaluation	Yi-Sheng Chan
09:15-10:15	Practice	
10:15-10:30	Coffee Break	
10:30-10:45	Demonstration of acetabular osteoplasty, labral detachment & refixation	Yong Chan Ha
10:45-12:00	Practice	
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
Peripheral co	mpartment	Instructor
13:00-13:15	Introduction of surgical technique	Jung Mo Hwang
13:30-13:45	Demonstration of capsulotomy, evaluation and femoral osteoplasty	Jung Mo Hwang
13:45-15:00	Practice	
15:00-15:15	Coffee Break	
15:15-15:30	Demonstration of capsular closure	Soshi Uchida
15:30-17:00	Practice	